
Semester Dates Semester Dates

Quad 1 Dates Quad 1 Dates

Quad 2 Dates Quad 2 Dates

Mon, Dec 8 Tues, Dec 9 Wed, Dec 10 Thurs, Dec 11 Mon, May 4 Tues, May 5 Wed, May 6 Thurs, May 7

Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period

1, 1Q 1L, 1T, TA 2 2L, RA 1, 1Q 1L, 1T, TA 2 2L, RA

3 4 5 3L 3 4 5 3L

6 4L, TB, RB 7 6 4L, TB, RB 7

8 5L, TC, RC 6L 8 5L, TC, RC 6L

ME TE, TD RE, RD ME TE, TD RE, RD

Period Days Period Days Period Days

1Q M-W-F 1T T-R TA T

1 M-W-F 1L T-R TB T

2 M-W-F 2L T-R TC* T

CHAPEL M-W-F MEETINGS T-R TD T

3 M-W-F 3L T-R RA R

4 M-W-F 4L T-R RB R

5 M-W-F 5L* T-R RC* R

6 M-W-F 6L* T-R RD R

7* M-W-F TE Tues Evenings

8* M-W-F RE Thurs Evenings

ME Mon Evenings

Fall Semester 2025 | Important Dates Spring Semester 2026 | Important Dates

August 25 - December 11, 2025

August 25 - October 10, 2025

October 15 - December 11, 2025

January 13 - May 7, 2026

January 13 - March 6, 2026

March 9 - May 7, 2026

Final Exams - Fall 2025 Final Exams - Spring 2026

Quad 1 Classes: Exam time is scheduled during the regular class period. 

T-R classes: Thursday, October 9; M-W-F Classes: Friday, October 10

Quad 1 Classes: Exam time is scheduled during the regular class period. 

T-R classes: Thursday, March 5; M-W-F Classes: Friday, March 6

4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Quad 2 and Full Semester Classes

Exam Times

8:00 - 10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Quad 2 and Full Semester Classes

Exam Times

8:00 - 10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

M-W-F Classes (Monday, Wednesday, Friday) T-R Classes (Tuesday, Thursday) Science Lab Classes 

7:45 - 8:55 a.m.

8:00 - 8:55 a.m.

Times Times

7:35 - 9:20 a.m.

8:00 - 9:20 a.m.

Times

8:00 - 10:50 a.m.

12:10 - 3:00 p.m.

3:20 - 4:15 p.m.

4:24 - 5:20 p.m.

6:30 - 9:00 p.m.

9:05 - 10:00 a.m.

10:10 - 10:50 a.m.

11:00 - 11:55 a.m.

12:05 - 1:00 p.m.

1:10 - 2:05 p.m.

2:15 - 3:10 p.m.

8:00 - 10:50 a.m.

12:10 - 3:00 p.m.

9:30 - 10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

12:10 - 1:30 p.m.

1:40 - 3:00 p.m.

3:10 - 6:00 p.m.

6:30 - 9:20 p.m.

3:10 - 6:00 p.m.

6:30 - 9:20 p.m.

* Protected Periods

6:30 - 9:00 p.m.

6:30 - 9:00 p.m.

3:10 - 4:30 p.m.

4:40 - 6:00 p.m.

S: Registrar/Academic Calendars/TRAD Calendars/2025-26 Schedule of Classes and Final Exams


